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43879778
POLLED

JOHNSON POLLED HEREFORDS

JPH WINNIE 23F

JPH SWEET VIDALIA 7U (P42899787)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

HARVIE E MC LOADED 73Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43376235)

HARVIE WINSTON 5W (P43376224)
WILGOR 55K NORTHEASTERN OL 2N {CHB,DLF,IEF} (P42963743)

HARVIE MS FIREFLY 30T (43300406)

E MC ABERDEEN LANI U820 ET (P42881303)
HARVIE MISS FIREFLY 51F (P42362059)

JPH SWEET VIDALIA 45Z (P43290560)

JPH WRANGLER 25T {DLF,HYC,IEF} (P42793383)
JPH RIVAL WRANGLER 71N {SOD} (P42382630)

JPH MISS DIMENSION 47M (P42283084)

JPH RIVAL WRANGLER 71N {SOD} (P42382630)

JPH MISS DIMENSION 47M (P42283084)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

4

Daughters
28 100.4

TATTOO RE: JPH

+0.08
(.03)
+0.05
(.14)
+0.17
(.03)

23F
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+5.8
(.15)
+2.1
(.30)
+6.2
(.19)

+3.0
(.37)
+4.3
(.70)
+2.9
(.47)

+44
(.30)

+81
(.29)

+62
(.62)

+113
(.60)

+33
(.38)

+60
(.39)

+1.6
(.16)

+0.6
(.16)

+0.011
(.03)

+0.31
(.03)

-1.6
(.35)

+0.7
(.36)

-0.029
(.16)

+0.55
(.13)

+3.0
(.22)

+0.5
(.23)

+0.021
(.03)

+0.14
(.03)

+12
(.18)

+34
(-)

+27
(.41)

+58
(-)

-3
(.28)

+14
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

KAIRURU ABERDEEN 03 0047 (P42623549)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$295
(-)

+$235
(-)

+$363
(-)

BII$
+$352

(-)
+$301

(-)
+$418

(-)

CHB$
+$113

(-)
+$121

(-)
+$116

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.10)
+0.6
(.18)
-0.5
(.13)

+13.0
(.19)
+8.1
(.37)
+17.8
(.25)

+95
(.15)
+115
(.34)
+74
(.17)

+1.40
(.26)
+1.70
(.60)
+1.10
(.43)

+1.40
(.27)
+1.60
(.62)
+1.10
(.45)

+62
(.03)
+73
(.14)
+55
(.03)

94

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Feb 18, 2018

Animal: JPH WINNIE 23F (P43879778)

Birth Wt. (%) 97.0 132 113.0 6
Weaning Wt. (%) 85.0 123 108.0 6
Yearling Wt. (%) 38 94.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=hZXGkpO0D%2BzRsKsfPAUPcQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tDNMMBsg%2ByEFCA3nwctpAg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=A31gBaPohUny1ACJi0spHQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uAB2o54GwXt62PNB051A2g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=52xVE56w7tvUi5LTTUlJXg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=leLRtk9XQTmDaKDsEWExIQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hDnt0emGfNWy6P8iwgb7cQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7DbkY9sa2jGGHYmze%2BBYJA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=EhrmoM7gsBGYUuwrow3Ffw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=l1W7U8lrTC0sTukZZ8DecQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xHDf3MYkO/GFPZAfY51aTg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nr%2Be94/qzduEDb8C2qlXVA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xHDf3MYkO/GFPZAfY51aTg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nr%2Be94/qzduEDb8C2qlXVA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=vAFb1y9UNHpxeghYc2lwJg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Md2yu8a5RkK%2BvuMBjldRzg%3D%3D

